Snap Ferrite EMI Suppression - SF Series MeisongbeiMeisongbei
www.meisongbei.com 1/2
Features
●  With reliable flexible cable fixing, developed in-house
●  Pre-fixing cable system facilitates the assembly process
●  Cable clamping protection
●  Classification of the plastic housing: UL94 V0
●  Core material: NiZn
Shape and Dimensions  (Unit:mm)
Application:
Dimensions and Characteristics Specification
DA
B
C
D
E
A
C
B
●  PCs, monitors, Audio equipment
●  HDDs, Digital telephones
●  Electronic musical instruments
●  Video games, copiers, facsimiles
25MHz 100MHz A (±1) B (±1) C (±1) D (±1) E (±1)
SF-70B 35 60 15.5 15.0 7.0 18.5 22.0 7.0
SF-90B 60 130 19.5 19.5 9.0 31.0 35.0 9.0
SF-110B 45 115 21.0 20.0 11.0 32.0 36.0 11.0
SF-130B 55 110 31.0 30.5 13.0 34.0 39.5 13.0
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)Impedance (Ω) Cable Dia Max.
(mm)
25MHz 100MHz A (±1) B (±1) C (±1) D (±1)
SF-35A 90 130 13.0 11.8 3.5 25.5 3.5
SF-35B 55 130 13.0 11.8 5.0 25.5 5.0
SF-70A 50 110 17.0 15.0 7.0 30.0 7.0
SF-90A 60 130 19.5 18.4 9.0 35.0 9.0
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)Impedance (Ω) Cable Dia Max.
(mm)
MeisongbeiMeisongbei
www.meisongbei.com 2/2
A D
B
C
B
C
A
D
E
Shape and Dimensions  (Unit:mm)
Dimensions and Characteristics Specification
Cable Clamp EMI Suppression - SF Series
25MHz 100MHz A (±1) B (±1) C (±1) D (±1) E (±1)
SF-80A 35 80 19.8 22.5 8.0 16.5 23.0 8.0
SF-80B 40 100 19.8 22.5 8.0 20.0 26.0 8.0
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)Impedance (Ω) Cable Dia Max.
(mm)
25MHz 100MHz A (±1) B (±1) C (±1) D (±1)
SF-65 120 230 20.5 19.0 6.5 32.5 6.5
SF-100A 90 180 25.5 24.0 10.0 32.5 10.0
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)Impedance (Ω) Cable Dia Max.
(mm)